
 

                  
 

 
 Thursday 01 December 2022 Parent workshop  - Cost of living crisis 

 

Thursday 01 December 2022 9.15am Open morning for new Reception children September 

2023 

 Thursday 01 December 2022 2pm Parents/Carers workshop: Nursery Special Books 

Week 14 Monday 05 December 2022 3.40pm and 5.30pm open evening for parents and carers 

 Tuesday 06 December 2022 9am Year 4 times table check meeting with parents 

  Thursday 08 December 2022 5pm Governing Body meeting  

  Friday 09 December 2022 Christmas Jumper day! 

  Friday 09 December 2022 9am Year 3 times table check meeting with Parents 

Week 15 Thursday 15 December 2022 2pm Reception Christmas Performance for Reception parents 

Week 16 Monday 19 December 2022 Christmas parties 

  Tuesday 20 December 2022 Last day of Autumn term 

  Christmas holiday - Wednesday 21 December to Monday 02 January 2023 

Week 18 Tuesday 03 January 2023 Children return to school 

 

Wednesday 04 January 2023 9.00am Open morning for new Reception children September 

2023 

Week 19 Tuesday  10 January 2023 9.00am Year 1 stay and read session for parents 

 

Thursday 12 January 2023 2.45pm Parent/carer workshop: Reception - Reading with your 

child at home 

Week 20 Monday 16 January 2023 9.00am Coffee morning with Norma - homework policy 

 

Thursday 19 January 2023 9.00am Year 6 parent/carer workshop: preparation for end of 

year exams 

Week 22 Thursday 02 February 2023 9.00am Year 5 stay and read session for parents 

Week 23 Tuesday 07 February 2023 9.00am Year 4 parents stay and do times tables session 

 Friday 10 February 2023 Last day of half-term 

Half-term Holiday Monday 13 February to Friday 17 February 

Week 25 Monday 20 February 2023 INSET Day  - school closed for children  

 Thursday 23 February 2023 9.00am Reception stay and play session for parents 

Week 26 Wednesday 01 March 2023 9.00am Parent meeting - Draft RHSE policy consultation meeting 

 Thursday 02 March 2023 World book Day 

Parent /Carer dates for 
Autumn and Spring term 

2022/2023 


